Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Regionalliga Mitte

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6
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Heimmannschaft

DSV Lowlanders 1 1/2

David-Figl Markus

Harrauer Leopold
Haupl Daniela

Taucher Markus

ab Spielnr

A1 104

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A1

Ad
Doppel A2

A1

A4
Doppel A1

A2

A3

A2

A4

A3

A1

25

2

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel
far
B5
B6
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Datum Spielort
13.10.2019 Herzogenburg

Gastmannschaft
DSV Lowlanders |
Zavernik Martin
Hofbauer Matthias
Hofbauer Enrico

Parzer Markus

statt ab Spielnr far

57
18

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4

B3

B1

B2
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